Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
3/5 3/6 3/7 3/8
I John 1:5 Gal. 5:22-23 Luke 8:11-15 Psalm 150

+2 cents for
each candle in
your home

+1 cent for each
piece of fruit in
your house

+2 cents for
every plant in
your house

+10 cents for

every musical

instrument in
your house

3/9

3/10

3/11

3/12

3/13

3/14

3/15

First Sunday Matthew 11:15 Rev. 3:20 Matthew 6:21 Rev. 1:7 Proverbs 22:6 Proverbs 17:6
In Lent +25 cents if you +3 cents for +25 cents if you | +10 cents if you +5 cents for +10 cents for
do not wear a each door in have a healthy wear glasses each of your each of your

hearing aid your house heart +25 cents if you children grandchildren

do NOT!
3/16 3/17 3/18 3/19 3/20 3/21 3/22

Second Sunday Rev. 21:4 John 6:48 Romans 13:8 | Peter 2:21 Mark 6:56 Psalm 51:7
In Lent +5 cents for +5 cents for +5cents for each | +1 cent for each +2 cents for +10 cents if it
each box of every loaf of credit card you step in you each coat you snowed today
Kleenex in your bread in your own house own +25 cents if it

home house did not snow

today

3/23

Third Sunday
In Lent

3/24

3/25

3/26

3127

3/28

3/29

Psalm 20:7 Matthew 5:15 Joshua 2:21 I Cor. 13:12 Ecclesiastes 3:1 John 13:5
+15 cents for +5 cents for +2 cents for + 5 cents for +1 cent for each | +1 cent for each
each car you each lamp in each window in each mirror in DVD or towel in your
own or lease your home your home your home videotape you home

own




LENT

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
Fourth Sunday | 2Kings 4:9-10 Ecclesiastes Eph. 6:17 1l Cor. 3:3 Matthew 16:19 Psalm 45:7
In Lent +2 cents for 11:3 + 5 cents for + 1 cent for +2 cents for +25 cents for each
each chair in + 25 cents if it each bike each pen in your | each key in your bottle of oil
your home was cloudy helmet home pocket or purse
today +50 cents if you
own a bike but
do NOT have a
helmet!
Fifth Sunday Exodus 20:12 Mark 14:3 Titus 1:3 | Cor. 9:24 John 14:2 Matthew 5:13
In Lent +25 cents if +4 cents for +4 cents for +3 cents for +3 cents for +1 cent for each
your parents are each bottle of every clock or every medal or each room in spice in your
still alive perfume that watch you own trophy in your your home cupboard
you own home
Sixth Sunday Hebrews 4:12 Psalm 4:8 John 4:14 Proverbs 3:3-4 Romans 13:7 John 3:16
In Lent +1 cent for each +5 cents for +10 cents if you | +1 cent for each | +10 cents if you
knife in your | each bed in your drank water year you’ve sent your taxes PAID IN FULL!
home home today been married already
+25 cents if you +30 cents if you
did not haven’t done
that yet
o ¢ Please count | Ajj collected
Chn;ltI |sI leen! 1 up yourd monies will
elute C%'Igi :2 be given to
. WHEAT!
check with
the amount
you collected
in the

offering!




