	_	$\overline{}$	τ	7.	
		74	1 1	И	1
			Α'		
•	-,		•		-

	LENT					
Sun	Mon	Тие	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			3/5 <u>I John 1:5</u> +2 cents for each candle in your home	3/6 Gal. 5:22-23 +1 cent for each piece of fruit in your house	3/7 Luke 8:11-15 +2 cents for every plant in your house	3/8 Psalm 150 +10 cents for every musical instrument in your house
3/9	3/10	3/11	3/12	3/13	3/14	3/15
First Sunday In Lent	Matthew 11:15 +25 cents if you do not wear a hearing aid	Rev. 3:20 +3 cents for each door in your house	Matthew 6:21 +25 cents if you have a healthy heart	Rev. 1:7 +10 cents if you wear glasses +25 cents if you do NOT!	Proverbs 22:6 +5 cents for each of your children	Proverbs 17:6 +10 cents for each of your grandchildren
3/16	3/17	3/18	3/19	3/20	3/21	3/22
Second Sunday In Lent	Rev. 21:4 +5 cents for each box of Kleenex in your home	John 6:48 +5 cents for every loaf of bread in your house	Romans 13:8 +5cents for each credit card you own	## I Peter 2:21 +1 cent for each step in you house	Mark 6:56 +2 cents for each coat you own	Psalm 51:7 +10 cents if it snowed today +25 cents if it did not snow today
3/23	3/24	3/25	3/26	3/27	3/28	3/29
Third Sunday In Lent	Psalm 20:7 +15 cents for each car you own or lease	Matthew 5:15 +5 cents for each lamp in your home	Joshua 2:21 +2 cents for each window in your home	I Cor. 13:12 + 5 cents for each mirror in your home	Ecclesiastes 3:1 +1 cent for each DVD or videotape you own	John 13:5 +1 cent for each towel in your home

	ד אימים					
Sun 3/30	Mon 3/31	Tue 4/1	Wed 4/2	Thu 4/3	Fri 4/4	Sat 4/5
Fourth Sunday In Lent	2 Kings 4:9-10 +2 cents for each chair in your home	Ecclesiastes 11:3 + 25 cents if it was cloudy today	Eph. 6:17 + 5 cents for each bike helmet +50 cents if you own a bike but do NOT have a helmet!	## Cor. 3:3 + 1 cent for each pen in your home	Matthew 16:19 +2 cents for each key in your pocket or purse	Psalm 45:7 +25 cents for each bottle of oil
4/6	4/7	4/8	4/9	4/10	4/11	4/12
Fifth Sunday In Lent	Exodus 20:12 +25 cents if your parents are still alive	Mark 14:3 +4 cents for each bottle of perfume that you own	Titus 1:3 +4 cents for every clock or watch you own	1 Cor. 9:24 +3 cents for every medal or trophy in your home	John 14:2 +3 cents for each room in your home	Matthew 5:13 +1 cent for each spice in your cupboard
4/13	4/14	4/15	4/16	4/17	4/18	4/19
Sixth Sunday In Lent	Hebrews 4:12 +1 cent for each knife in your home	Psalm 4:8 +5 cents for each bed in your home	John 4:14 +10 cents if you drank water today +25 cents if you did not	Proverbs 3:3-4 +1 cent for each year you've been married	Romans 13:7 +10 cents if you sent your taxes already +30 cents if you haven't done that yet	<i>John 3:16</i> PAID IN FULL!
4/12			Please count			
Christ is Risen! Alleluia!	Josus		up your coins and place a check with the amount you collected in the offering!	All collected monies will be given to WHEAT!		